Site & Area,
Floodlighting
PowerForm
Power and
savings just the
way you like it
Customize your
convenient solution

CC	 �Custom color
(Must supply color
chip for required
factory quote)
Accessories*  (ordered separately, field installed)
Controls Accessories Shielding Accessories
Pole Mount Motion Sensors
MS-A-120V	 120V Input
MS-A-277V	 277V Input
Wireless controls
Remote mount modules
LLCR2-(F)	 #2 lens
LLCR3-(F)	 #3 lens
LLCR4-(F)	 #4 lens
Internal house Side shields
HIS-PFAS-92	 92 LEDs (2 modules)
HIS-PFAS-138	 138 LEDs (3 modules)
HIS-PFAS-184	 184 LEDs (4 modules)
HIS-PFAS-230	 230 LEDs (5 modules)
HIS-PFAS-276	 276 LEDs (6 modules)
External Shield Auto Front Row 90° or 270°
AFRES-PFAS-92	 92 LEDs (2 modules)
AFRES-PFAS-138	 138 LEDs (3 modules)
AFRES-PFAS-184	 184 LEDs (4 modules)
AFRES-PFAS-230	 230 LEDs (5 modules)
AFRES-PFAS-276	 276 LEDs (6 modules)
Mounting Accessories
PowerForm PTF2 (pole top fitter fits 2 3⁄8-2 1⁄2" OD x 4" depth tenon)
PTF2-PFAS-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF2-PFAS-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-PFAS-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF2-PFAS-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-PFAS-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-PFAS-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
PowerForm PTF3 (pole top fitter fits 3-3 1⁄2" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF3-PFAS-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF3-PFAS-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-PFAS-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF3-PFAS-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-PFAS-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-PFAS-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
PowerForm PTF4 (pole top fitter fits 3 1⁄2-4" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF4-PFAS-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF4-PFAS-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-PFAS-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF4-PFAS-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-PFAS-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-PFAS-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
PFAS  Site & area luminaires
* Prior to ordering, consult specification sheets on www.philips.com/luminaires for the most current information, notes, and exclusions. Specify finish at placeholder F.
20	 Philips Gardco
Ordering guide*	 example: PFF-184L-1A-NW-G1-YK-SP-120-PCB-F1-BZ

CC	 �Custom color
(Must supply color
chip for required
factory quote)
Accessories*  (ordered separately, field installed)
Controls Accessories Shielding Accessories
Pole Mount Motion Sensors
MS-A-120V	 120V Input
MS-A-277V	 277V Input
Wireless controls
Remote mount modules
LLCR2-(F)	 #2 lens
LLCR3-(F)	 #3 lens
LLCR4-(F)	 #4 lens
Glare shields
GS-PFF-92	 92 LEDs (2 modules)
GS-PFF-138	 138 LEDs (3 modules)
GS-PFF-184	 184 LEDs (4 modules)
GS-PFF-230	 230 LEDs (5 modules)
GS-PFF-276	 276 LEDs (6 modules)
Mounting Accessories
SM-18-(F)	 18" Stanchion Mount
Wall Brackets (2 3⁄8" round tenon)
WRAB-(F)	 12" Wall Offset, Right Angle (5 5⁄8" depth)